GE Energy Connections
Streamline your system and simplify
development and maintenance with
one powerful device for both your
operator interface (OI) and control
requirements. The QuickPanel+,
OI for the Industrial Internet, is a
multi-functional device that delivers

• IP65F (JEM 1030)
• RoHS
Ordering Information
Operator Interfaces
IC755CSS15CDA QuickPanel+ View & Control, 15" Color TFT with Multi-touch Projected
Capacitive Screen, GE Monogram Bezel, 24 VDC Powered
IC755CBS15CDA QuickPanel+ View & Control, 15" Color TFT with Multi-touch Projected
Capacitive Screen, Blank Bezel, 24 VDC Powered
IC755CSS15CDACA QuickPanel+ View & Control, 15" Color TFT with Multi-touch Projected
Capacitive Screen, GE Monogram Bezel, 24 VDC Powered, Conformal Coated
Accessories
IC755ACC15GAS QuickPanel+ 15" Replacement Gasket
IC755ACC15MNT QuickPanel+ 15" Accessory Kit - Replacement Mounting Clips, Power &
Serial Port Connectors
IC755ACC15PRO QuickPanel+ 15" Replacement Screen Protectors, Package of 3
IC755ACCBATTNL Replacement Battery (No Leads), for use with 10", 12", and 15"